
WOMEN'S 180.0 RESULTS

Women's 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.6 125.0 0

2 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 172.8 120.0 0

3 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 173.9 120.0 0

4 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 179.0 115.0 0

5 Hannah Simmers Atchison County Community HS 166.0 100.0 0

6 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 178.4 100.0 0

7 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 165.6 95.0 0

Women's 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.6 270.0 0

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 165.6 225.0 0

3 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 178.4 200.0 0

4 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 179.0 190.0 0

5 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 173.9 180.0 0

6 Hannah Simmers Atchison County Community HS 166.0 175.0 0

7 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 172.8 0 0

Women's 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 165.6 165.0 0

2 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.6 155.0 0

3 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 172.8 145.0 0

4 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 178.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 179.0 110.0 0

6 Hannah Simmers Atchison County Community HS 166.0 105.0 0

7 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 173.9 105.0 0

Women's 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rylan Miller Horton Chargers 179.6 550.0 10

2 Amayah Boller Horton Chargers 165.6 485.0 8

3 Brooklyn Dvorak Horton Chargers 178.4 445.0 0

4 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 179.0 415.0 6

5 Laila Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 173.9 405.0 0

6 Hannah Simmers Atchison County Community HS 166.0 380.0 4

7 Carly Hutfles Horton Chargers 172.8 265.0 0


